## Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls

Hastings House, Alipore, Kolkata-27

## **Notice**

## Notice No: SNGGDCG/92

## Date: 15/07/2022

This is for the information of all that for all admission related queries, please mail us at admission@snggdcg.ac.in.

Student can call for admission related help/ queries to the following admission Committee members during **all working days** between **10 am to 5 pm only**.

Sr. no	Name	<b>Contact Number</b>	Responsibility
1	Dr. Bholanath Pakhira	7407169729/ 7003931752	Convener, Admission Committee
2	Dr. Sk. Jahiruddin	8981561352	Jt. Convener, Admission Committee
3	Ms. Maumita De	8240372778	Jt. Convener, Admission Committee
4	Dr. Tuhin Subhra Sarkar	9836566736	Member, Admission Committee
5	Dr. Atreyi Sarkar	9874897710	Member, Admission Committee
6	Mr. Subhajyoti Pal	8420003167	Member, Admission Committee

-Sd/-Dr. Sebanti Bhattacharya Officer-in-Charge, Sister Nibedita Government General Degree College for Girls

-Sd/ Dr. Bholanath Pakhira Convener Convener, Admission Committee Sister Nibedita Govt. Gen. Degree College For Girls, Kolkata